
23

2000

110

150

70

400

80

S3-15%

228

475

77

Dati tecnici | Motore asincrono - D 228 [mm] - L 475 [mm]

1L122503 - Potenza 23 kW

Potenza [kW]

n [rpm]

C [Nm]

Cpicco [Nm]

f [Hz]

l [A]

Vbatt [V]

Servizio

Øest [mm]

L [mm]

P [kg]
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